
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
S 250 FT, E 695.31 FT TO W R/W S
FT, CONT N 153.84 FT TO POB. 

INABNITT JEFFREY M/INABNITT TAMMY
2266 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-15-00330-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/02/2023 JB 4.02 36,180 0 0 36,180

STANDARD
3

230,352
3,735
36,180

270,267
81,760

188,507
HX HB 51,411

137,096
270,267

0

273,757

1337/0051 5/11/2017 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD C & SUSAN PAR

JEFFREY M & TAMMY I

1273/2124 4/30/2014 WD Q I 01 174,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & MARIE PALMER

RICHARD C & SUSAN P

2026
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2018HX Base Yr

2266 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,908 107.1600 120.02 349,018 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2013

BAS 2,013 100 2,013 159,456

FOP 160 30 48 3,802

FST 140 55 77 6,100

PTO 400 5 20 1,584

UGR 322 45 145 11,486

UGR 1,344 45 605 47,924

4,379 2,908 230,352

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 W31 S10 S23 E15 E46 N33 $
UGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N28 W48 S28 E48 $
PTO=[ORIG=-30,0] N20 W20 S20 E20 $
UGR=[ORIG=-61,10] W14 S23 E14 N23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,33] S10 E16 N10 W16 $
FST=[ORIG=-61,0] W14 S10 E14 N10 $
.

BAS

30
31

10

23

15
46

33

UGR 28

48

28

48

PTO 20

20

20

20

UGR

14

23

14

23

FOP10

16

10

16

FST

14

10

14

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 960.00 960.00 100 0 0 3 100 960

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 475

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3,735

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,180


